RESIDENCE

2A

2B

3A

5A

PH6

PRICE
$1,445,000
$2,125,000
$2,175,000
$1,699,000

$3,499,000

Effective May 22, 2024

SOLINA

BAY HARBOR

INTERIOR
1,599 SF 149 SqM
2,721 SF 197 SgM
2,068 SF 192 SgqM
1,416 SF 132 SqM
2,367 SF 220 SgqM

SOLINA BAY HARBOR

BALCONY
419 SF 39 SgM
451 SF 42 SgM
275 SF 26 SqM
1,061 SF 99 SqM
188 SF 17 SqM

BATH

2.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

*Allinformation herein is subject to change without notice

1055 93RD STREET, BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FLORIDA 33154



